Name

Jayden Johnson
Marissa Parke
Amanda Olive
Nicolette Pavalunas
Thitawan Thitikul
Emily Voellger
Tessa Schneider
10 Shannon Sullivan
11 Darci Bender

12 Brynn Nelson

14 Destiny Carman

© 00 00O U1 WwN HF

BONNEY LAKE PANTHERS
2018 Junior Varsity Volleyball

Height
57"
5'5"
5'5"
5'9"
5'6"
5'7"
5'5"
5'10"
5'6"
53"
5'6"

Position
DS/OH
S/RS
RS/DS
OH/MB
OH
RS
S
MB
OH/RS
DS/L
OH/RS

Year
10
10
10
10
11
11

9
10
9
10
10
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Head Coach
Dannie Stroud

Assistants

Hannah Bateman
Silke Petersen

Athletic Trainer
Emily Johnson

Cheer Advisor
Rebecca Matthews

Superintendent
Laurie Dent

District AD
Tim Thomsen

Principal
Cris Turner

Asst Principal
Kelsey Anderson
Tony Clarke
Lindsay Richter

Athletic Director
Aaron Radford

School Board Member
Rick Hendricks
Paul Williams
Erin Markquart
Deb Norris
Cheer
Rebecca Matthews

Band
Meredith Heinzmann

ASB
Charlie Hilen

Molen
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